PRESTAR MARKETING SDN BHD
鸿 达 销 售 有 限 公 司
Made In JAPAN
     MIDGET CUTTER                          BOLT CUTTER                                        WIRE ROPE CUTTER
     THREADED ROD CUTTER                   SPARE JAW                                             CUT BENDER
M13
PRODUCT
CODE DESCRIPTION MODEL PACKING
PCS
PRICE
MYR/PC
M13-BCCB16 MCC CUT BENDER CB-16
M13-BCMCC08 MCC MIDGET CUTTER 8” 10
M13-BCMCC12 MCC BOLT CUTTER 12” HP001 24
M13-BCMCC14 MCC BOLT CUTTER 14” HP002 24
M13-BCMCC18 MCC BOLT CUTTER 18” HP003 12
M13-BCMCC24 MCC BOLT CUTTER 24” HP004 6
M13-BCMCC30 MCC BOLT CUTTER 30” HP005 6
M13-BCMCC36 MCC BOLT CUTTER 36” HP006 4
M13-BCMCC42 MCC BOLT CUTTER 42” HP007 3
M13-BCRC2A MCC ROD CUTTER RC-16 1
M13-RC750MM MCC THREADED ROD CUTTER 30” AB0203 1
M13-WRC24 MCC WIRE ROPE CUTTER 24” HP023 12
M13-WRC30 MCC WIRE ROPE CUTTER 30 HP024 6
M13-WRC36 MCC WIRE ROPE CUTTER 36 HP025 4
M13-BCSJ18 SPARE JAW FOR BOLT CUTTER 18”
M13-BCSJ24 SPARE JAW FOR BOLT CUTTER 24
M13-BCSJ30 SPARE JAW FOR BOLT CUTTER 30
M13-BCSJ36 SPARE JAW FOR BOLT CUTTER 36
M13-BCSJ42 SPARE JAW FOR BOLT CUTTER 42”
1
PRESTAR MARKETING SDN BHD
鸿 达 销 售 有 限 公 司
Made In JAPAN
              OFF SET WRENCH                                           RATCHET WRENCH
M13
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PACKING PRICE MYR/PC
M13-WOS14 MCC OFFSET WRENCH 14 MM
M13-WOS17 MCC OFFSET WRENCH 17 MM
M13-WOS19 MCC OFFSET WRENCH 19 MM
M13-WOS21 MCC OFFSET WRENCH 21 MM
M13-WOS22 MCC OFFSET WRENCH 22 MM
M13-WOS24 MCC OFFSET WRENCH 24 MM
M13-WOS26 MCC OFFSET WRENCH 26 MM
M13-WOS27 MCC OFFSET WRENCH 27 MM
M13-WOS30 MCC OFFSET WRENCH 30 MM
M13-WOS32 MCC OFFSET WRENCH 32 MM
M13-WOS35 MCC OFFSET WRENCH 35 MM
M13-WOS36 MCC OFFSET WRENCH 36 MM
M13-WR1214 MCC RATCHET WRENCH  12 X 14MM
M13-WR1317 MCC RATCHET WRENCH  13 X 17MM
M13-WR1417 MCC RATCHET WRENCH  14 X 17MM
M13-WR1719 MCC RATCHET WRENCH  17 X 19MM
M13-WR1721 MCC RATCHET WRENCH  17 X 21MM
M13-WR1921 MCC RATCHET WRENCH  19 X 21MM
M13-WR1922 MCC RATCHET WRENCH  19 X 22MM
M13-WR1924 MCC RATCHET WRENCH  19 X 24MM
M13-WR2126 MCC RATCHET WRENCH  21 X 26MM
M13-WR2224 MCC RATCHET WRENCH  22 X 24MM
M13-WR2427 MCC RATCHET WRENCH  24 X 27MM
M13-WR2430 MCC RATCHET WRENCH  24 X 30MM
M13-WR2632 MCC RATCHET WRENCH  26 X 32MM
M13-WR2730 MCC RATCHET WRENCH  27 X 30MM
M13-WR2732 MCC RATCHET WRENCH  27 X 32MM
M13-WR3236 MCC RATCHET WRENCH  32 X 36MM
2